Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Supplies & Services

Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services

Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)
Computer Equipment
Other Expenses
Computer Equipment
Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Contributions to Third Parties
Other Expenses
Other Expenses

TransNo

50017802
41644053
75001130
50017785
50017567
50018368
50017964
50017788
50018350
50018280

OFFICIAL

Period Supplier ID(T)

202510 HIVEHRLTD

202510 Northern Learning Trust

202510 Microsoft

202510 POLICY MOGULLTD

202510 SAGACITY DATA LIMITED

202510 DO-IT SOLUTIONS LTD

202510 APEX RADIO SYSTEMS LIMITED

202510 CUMBRIA, NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST
202510 COMMUNITY FOUNDATION NORTH EAST

202510 ROCKPOOLLIFEC.I.C

OFFICIAL

Amount
4 077
20 000
749

5 940

1 000

5 849

2 760
552

00
00
70
00
00
70
00
00

HHEHHH

21 500

00

Updated
09/01/2026
29/01/2026
28/01/2026
07/01/2026
05/01/2026
28/01/2026
09/01/2026
08/01/2026
21/01/2026
19/01/2026



