

OFFICIAL

Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	50017802	202510	HIVEHR LTD	4 077 00	09/01/2026
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41644053	202510	Northern Learning Trust	20 000 00	29/01/2026
NP	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	75001130	202510	Microsoft	749 70	28/01/2026
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	50017785	202510	POLICY MOGUL LTD	5 940 00	07/01/2026
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	50017567	202510	SAGACITY DATA LIMITED	1 000 00	05/01/2026
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	50018368	202510	DO-IT SOLUTIONS LTD	5 849 70	28/01/2026
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	50017964	202510	APEX RADIO SYSTEMS LIMITED	2 760 00	09/01/2026
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	50017788	202510	CUMBRIA, NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST	552 00	08/01/2026
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	50018350	202510	COMMUNITY FOUNDATION NORTH EAST	#####	21/01/2026
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	50018280	202510	ROCK POOL LIFE C.I.C	21 500 00	19/01/2026